
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Deelnemers Holland Cup & Rabobank 1 / IJsselcup 
 
 
  

Deelnemers Dames 500   
    

  Naam Relatienummer 

1 Danouk Bannink 10155452 DSA 

2 Leonie Bats 10159626 DN1 

3 Lotte van Beek 10155057 DSA 

4 Marit van Beijnum 10162690 DN2 

6 Femke Beuling 10159892 DN3 

9 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN1 

10 Anna Boersma 10160741 DN2 

11 Yasmine Bouaziz 10157505 DA1 

15 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DA2 

16 Elisa Dul 10161830 DN4 

20 Isabel Grevelt 10159330 DN1 

21 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DA1 

24 Pien Hersman 10166221 DA1 

26 Jildou Hoekstra 10181127 DA1 

28 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DA1 

34 Sylke Kas 10163333 DN1 

40 Maud Lugters 10157280 DN2 

41 Amy van der Meer 10163220 DN1 

46 Ellia Smeding 10158123 DSA 

47 Pien Smit 10163170 DA1 

48 Esme Stollenga 10166180 DSA 

49 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN2 

53 Naomi Verkerk 10159860 DN3 

55 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DA2 

57 Henny de Vries 10158267 DN1 

58 Sacha van der Weide 10157443 DN1 

60 Ramona Westerhuis 10161518 DA2 

64 Helga Drost 10159698 DN4 

65 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129 DSA 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
 

Deelnemers Dames 1000 meter   
    

  Naam Relatienummer Cat 

2 Leonie Bats 10159626 DN1 

4 Marit van Beijnum 10162690 DN2 

6 Femke Beuling 10159892 DN3 

10 Anna Boersma 10160741 DN2 

11 Yasmine Bouaziz 10157505 DA1 

12 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN1 

20 Isabel Grevelt 10159330 DN1 

21 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DA1 

25 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638 DSA 

28 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DA1 

34 Sylke Kas 10163333 DN1 

35 Esther Kiel 10155797 DSA 

36 Nienke Kleinsman 10154914 DSA 

40 Maud Lugters 10157280 DN2 

45 Jildou Schaaf 10180169 DA1 

46 Ellia Smeding 10158123 DSA 

47 Pien Smit 10163170 DA1 

48 Esme Stollenga 10166180 DSA 

49 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN2 

52 Paulien Verhaar 10159970 DN3 

53 Naomi Verkerk 10159860 DN3 

55 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DA2 

56 Dione Voskamp 10160489 DSA 

57 Henny de Vries 10158267 DN1 

58 Sacha van der Weide 10157443 DN1 

59 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DN4 

60 Ramona Westerhuis 10161518 DA2 

61 Sanne Westra 10164499 DA2 

63 Marit Steunenberg 10155042 DSA 

64 Helga Drost 10159698 DN4 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Deelnemers Dames 1500 meter 
    

  Naam Relatienummer Cat 

2 Leonie Bats 10159626 DN1 

3 Lotte van Beek 10155057 DSA 

9 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN1 

12 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN1 

15 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DA2 

16 Elisa Dul 10161830 DN4 

19 Evi Gelling 10161034 DA2 

20 Isabel Grevelt 10159330 DN1 

21 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DA1 

25 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638 DSA 

26 Jildou Hoekstra 10181127 DA1 

27 Sanne in 't Hof 10161831 DSA 

28 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DA1 

29 Eline Jansen 10161500 DN1 

32 Sterre Jonkers 10159692 DN4 

35 Esther Kiel 10155797 DSA 

38 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DA1 

41 Amy van der Meer 10163220 DN1 

44 Yael Prenger 10161055 DA2 

45 Jildou Schaaf 10180169 DA1 

49 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN2 

50 Lidia Tempert 10162465 DN2 

51 Eline van van Voorden 10166229 DN2 

52 Paulien Verhaar 10159970 DN3 

53 Naomi Verkerk 10159860 DN3 

55 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DA2 

59 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DN4 

61 Sanne Westra 10164499 DA2 

63 Marit Steunenberg 10155042 DSA 

65 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129 DSA 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
 

Deelnemers Dames 3000 meter 
    

  Naam Relatienummer Cat 

2 Leonie Bats 10159626 DN1 

5 Tjilde Bennis 10164692 DSA 

12 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN1 

14 Ineke Dedden 10154888 DSA 

21 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DA1 

23 Robin Groot 10164670 DN2 

25 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638 DSA 

27 Sanne in 't Hof 10161831 DSA 

28 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DA1 

29 Eline Jansen 10161500 DN1 

32 Sterre Jonkers 10159692 DN4 

35 Esther Kiel 10155797 DSA 

37 Veerle van Koppen 10158399 DA1 

38 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DA1 

44 Yael Prenger 10161055 DA2 

49 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN2 

50 Lidia Tempert 10162465 DN2 

51 Eline van van Voorden 10166229 DN2 

55 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DA2 

59 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DN4 

66 Irene Schouten 10164652 DSA 

 


